Universal Digital Module Amplifier
for DIN Mounting Rail (Top-Hat Rail)
DMA-2
Amplifier module for 1 or 2 proportional
valves without feedback
Both
Universal usage for hydraulic,
pneumatic and other applications

Conformal coating Conformal coating for DMA-2 on request
Others Customer specific documentation and program HCSTool; on request
8 Order code
CAN-Interface On request
7 Accessories and Options
D
M
igital
odule
Amplifier
22 = DMA-22
Module Version
Solenoid Systems
080 = 800 mA system
110 = 1100 mA system
130 = 1300 mA system
160 = 1600 mA system
240 = 2400 mA system
270 = 2700 mA system
350 = 3500 mA system
Connection
0 = without mating connectors
4MSTBU = including one set of mating connectors, color blue (4 pieces)
Type: Phoenix Contact MSTBT 2,5/4-ST BU
Special Options
0 = standard
Special option on request
D M A - 2 2 - 0 1 - 2 7 0 - 4 M S T B U - S 0
Operation Mode / Version
01 = 1 valve with 2 solenoids
02 = 2 valves with1 solenoid each
Mode 1 and 2 are different hardware
versions!
DMA-2
Revision: R06
Data Sheet
30/07/2007
EKB-04 EKB-04 Handheld keypad and display unit for parameter setting and copying
Profibus-Interface On request
Page 7
9 Our partners and distributors
AB GUSTAF TERLING
Askims Verkstadsväg 15
Box 1013
SE-43621 Askim
Sweden
Tel.: (+46) 31 - 28 98 40
Fax: (+46) 31 - 28 64 01
Email: carlbom@terling.se
SWEDEN
BRAZIL, SOUTH AMERICAGREAT BRITAIN
SWITZERLAND AND AUSTRIA
GRIBI AG
Lättenstr. 33
CH-8952 Schlieren
Switzerland
Tel.: (+41) 1 733 - 40 50
Fax: (+41) 1 730 - 58 05
Email: r.schaffner@gribiag.ch
HL HYDRAULIC
LEVARANTÖREN AB
Maltesholmsvägen 88
Box 3443
SE-16523 Hässelby
Sweden
Tel.: (+46) 8 - 4 45 54 20